Model Specifications
Model Lenth (FT) WATT (W) CCTselect Voltage (V)
LLSN2 2FT 20W/25W/24W/35W
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
120 - 277VLLSN4 4FT 35W/40W/45W/50W
LLSN8 8FT 40W/60W/80W/100W
Features
1. Thermally isolated driver for efficiency and optimal heat dissipation
2. Advanced aluminum printed chip board provides higher heat tolerance
than industry standard fiber glass
3. Smart linkable connectors for seamless and wireless daisy-chaining
4. Smart, bug-proof knockouts utilize self-sealing gaskets and overlapping
covers to prevent pests and moisture ingress while offering easy access
for wiring
5. High-quality polycarbonate lens is shatter-resistant for safety and
optimized for efficiency.
6. White and black housing available
7. Flat, wide, and dome diffuser available
Certifications
Applications
Office Space Schools Hospitals Commercial
Product Warranty *
7-Year 75,000 Hrs
* Standard warranty. Extended warranty available.
Ordering Guide
Model Series Length (FT) WATTselect (W) CCTselect (K) Lens1 Finish
LLSN
LED Industrial
Linear Strip
2 | 2FT -2035 | 20W / 25W / 30W / 35W CS | CCTselect:
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
/RL |
/FL |
/WL |
/FR |
Round Lens
Flat Lens
Wide Lens
Flat Lens with Reflector
Blank | White
/B | Black4 | 4FT -3550 | 35W / 40W / 45W / 50W
8 | 8FT -40100 | 40W / 60W / 80W / 100W
Optional Accessories
(1) EM Driver (2) Sensors (3) Daisy Chain (4) Mounts (5) Junction Plate
/EM08 | 8W /MSM | Microwave Sensor
/MSP | PIR Sensor /DCP | Daisy-Chain Plate /MAC | Aircraft Suspension Kit2 /MJP | Mount Junction Plates
2. Aircraft Suspension Kit is standard.  It is only required if an extra set is necessary.
Ordering number example: Choose your model specifications:
LLSN2-2035CS/WL2/EM08/
MSM/DCP/MJP
LLSN 2 -2035 CS WL2 — /EM08 /MSM /DCP /MJP
Please place dashes (-) in correct
order. Model Series Length WATTselect CCTselect Lens Finish EM Driver Sensors Daisy-Chain Junction
Archipelago Lighting, Inc.
| Headquarter: 4615 State Street, Montclair, CA 91763
| USA Production: 9345 Sycamore Canyon Blvd, Riverside, CA 92508
Contact Us
+1 (866) 912-3220
LIGHTING | REINVENTED
LLSN | Hallmark
Quicksheet
Project Details
Project Name:
Fixture Schedule:
Project Number:
Notes:
20W | 100W